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1 Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got.. seats in the elections of Central Council

1887
1888
1889
1890

2 GPO was established in Lahore in

1944
1945
1946
1947

3 When did Lord Mountbatten took the charge as Viceroy.

OOm> DOWmF DO

Maulana Zafar Ali khan

. Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum
Quaid-e-Azam

Hassan Ali Afandi

4 Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam

com»

1930
1929
1932
1933

5 Quaid-e-Azam (R.A) presented Fourteen point in.

. Important

. Respeciful
Humillating
Honourable

6 The status of women in Hindu society was very.

1924
1925
1926
1927

7 Gandhi annouced to stop the Khilafat.Movement.

Delhi
London
Karachi
Bombay

8 The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.

10 Oct. 1906
12 Oct. 1806
20 Oct, 1906
.1 Oct, 1906

9 Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.
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. Indian National Congress

. All India Muslim League

10 Which was established in 18867 C. Scientific Society
D. Muhammadan Educatoonal
conference

w >

A. Act of 1933
B. Act of 1934
C. Act of 1935
D. Act of 1936

11 Which act declaed India as federation?

A. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
B. Allamab Igbal

. Qudaid-e- Azam

Ch. Rehmat Ali

12 Who helped Muslims to regain their due place in the society.

Delhi
Calcutta
Bombay
Lahore

13 Indian National congress was established in 1885 in the city of

Dom» 0O

1859
1861
1863
1865

14 Scientific Society was founded in.

Bengal
. Bombay

15 The areas of Bihar, Orisa and Assam wee included in Sind

owr DO



16

17

18

19

20

Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in.

In Act of 1935 , there was a federal court, comprising of one chief justice and

On his father's side Sir Syed decended from

The province of Bengal held an area of.

First Governor General of Pakistan was.

Cc
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. Punjab
1882

1802
1992

Two judges

. Three judges

. Four Judges

. Hazrt Umer (RA)
. Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA)

Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)

. 18999 miles
. 819000 miles

. 981000 miles

. Allama Igbal
. Liagat Ali Khan

. Fatima Jinnah



