

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

0-	Overtiere	An arrange Objects
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got seats in the elections of Central Council	A. 02 B. 04 C. 07 D. 09
2	GPO was established in Lahore in	A. 1887 B. 1888 C. 1889 D. 1890
3	When did Lord Mountbatten took the charge as Viceroy.	A. 1944 B. 1945 C. 1946 D. 1947
4	Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam	A. Maulana Zafar Ali khan B. Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Hassan Ali Afandi
5	Quaid-e-Azam (R.A) presented Fourteen point in.	A. 1930 B. 1929 C. 1932 D. 1933
6	The status of women in Hindu society was very.	A. Important B. Respeciful C. Humillating D. Honourable
7	Gandhi annouced to stop the Khilafat.Movement.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1926 D. 1927
8	The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.	A. Delhi B. London C. Karachi D. Bombay
9	Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.	A. 10 Oct. 1906 B. 12 Oct. 1806 C. 20 Oct, 1906 D. 1 Oct, 1906
10	Which was established in 1886?	A. Indian National Congress B. All India Muslim League C. Scientific Society D. Muhammadan Educatoonal conference
11	Which act declaed India as federation?	A. Act of 1933 B. Act of 1934 C. Act of 1935 D. Act of 1936
12	Who helped Muslims to regain their due place in the society.	A. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan B. Allamab Iqbal C. Qudaid-e- Azam D. Ch. Rehmat Ali
13	Indian National congress was established in 1885 in the city of	A. Delhi B. Calcutta C. Bombay D. Lahore
14	Scientific Society was founded in.	A. 1859 B. 1861 C. 1863 D. 1865
15	The areas of Bihar, Orisa and Assam wee included in	A. Bengal B. Bombay C. Sind

		D. Punjab
6	Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in.	A. 1882 B. 1892 C. 1802 D. 1992
7	In Act of 1935, there was a federal court, comprising of one chief justice and	A. Two judges B. Three judges C. Four Judges D. Six Judges
8	On his father's side Sir Syed decended from	A. Hazrt Umer (RA) B. Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA) C. Hazrat Imam Hussain (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
9	The province of Bengal held an area of.	A. 18999 miles B. 819000 miles C. 189000 miles D. 981000 miles
0	First Governor General of Pakistan was.	A. Allama lqbal B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Fatima Jinnah